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BLACK JADE

OPIUM -

EXCLUSIVE BAR

Ever wonder what it would be like to have your own space,
where you can mingle with your inner circle,
listen to your own music,
have your own bartender preparing your poison,

drinking exclusive elixirs...

Enter Opium Bar’s Black Jade.



BLLACK JADE

OPIUM -

Gin

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Sabatini

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47 (500ml)

Botanist

Buss 509 Master Cut

Buss 509 Midi Cut

Buss 509 Rebel Cut
Ferdinand’s Saar Gin (500ml)
KINO BI Sei

Ondina Gin

Italian 41.3%
Scottish 41.4%
German 47.0%
Scottish 46.0%
Belgian 45.0%
Belgian 45.0%
Belgian 47.0%
German 44.0%
Fapanese 54.5%
Italian 45.0%

Your choice of the following Gin Cocktails:

GIMLET

NEGRONI

LUCID 81 TWIST
MARTINI

BEES KNEES

G&T

Prices exclude 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

7800
8200
9000
9100
9100
9100



BLLACK JADE

OPIUM -

Rum

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Rum & Cane Merchants

Asia Pacific XO Fijian, Indonesian 43.0%
Spanish Caribbean XO Cuban, Dominican 43.0%
British West Indies XO Trinadian, Barbadian 43.0%
French Overseas XO Renuion, Martinique 43.0%
Central America XO Nicaraguan, Guatemalan 43.0%
Rum & Cane Merchants Xoxxx 43.0%
Flor de Cafia 18 Years Old Nicaraguan 40.0%
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary Barbadian 40.0%
Flor de Carfia 25 Years Old Nicaraguan 40.0%
Diplomatico Ambassador Venezuelan 47.0%

Your choice of the following Rum Cocktails:

ELEGANTISSIMO
OLD FASHION
DAIQUIRI
LOST MEXICAN
JUNGLEBIRD

Prices exclude 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

8300
8300
8300
8300
8300
8300
9500
10100
13200
22000



9000
11900
18000
22000
47000
80000

8900
15000
49000

BLLACK JADE
OPIUM -
Tequila
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.
Coédigo Reposado Mexican 40.0%
Codigo Anejo Mexican 40.0%
José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Mexican 40.0%
Clase Azul Reposado Mexican 40.0%
Clase Azul Gold Mexican 40.0%
Clase Azul Anejo Mexican 40.0%
Mezcal
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej Mexican 44.0%
Montelobos Pechuga Mexican 47.9%
Clase Azul Durango Mexican 44.0%

Your choice of the following Tequila Cocktails:

NAUGHTY RED RIDING HOOD
17TH CENTURY
ISABELLA
OLD FASHION
ROSITA
MARGARITA

Prices exclude 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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12500
13500
16000
22000
36000
41000
46000
70000
75000
80000

BLACK JADE
OPIUM -
Scotch
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie Scottish 50.0%
Bruichladdich Port Chalotte Scottish 50.0%
The Macallan A Night on Earth Scottish 40.0%
Bruichladdich Octomore Scottish 59.1%
Arran 25 Years Old Scottish 46.0%
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Years Old Scottish 43.0%
The Macallan Rare Cask Scottish 43.0%
Glenfarclas 30 Years Old Scottish 43.0%
Glenrothes 25 Years Old Scottish 43.0%
Highland Park 25 Years Old Scottish 45.7%
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Years Old* Scottish 43.0%

*Advance Order

200000

48000

Japanese
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.
Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years Old Fapanese 00.0%
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years Old Fapanese 00.0%

Your choice of the following Whisky Cocktails:

HIGHBORU
NAKED FLOWER
WHISKY SOUR
ROD ROY
THE LION RAMPANT

Prices exclude 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

78000



BLACK JADE
OPIUM -
Cognac
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.
Remy Martin XO French 00.0% 20000
Remy Martin Louis XIIT* French 00.0% 250000

*Advance Order
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W, Armagnac
What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.
Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 60 Years Old  French 00.0% 49000
Darroze Domain de Bellair 1968 French 00.0% 23000

Your choice of the following Brandy Cocktails:

SIDECAR
SAZERAC
CAFEE CORRETTO
DREAMER
FRENCH MULE

Prices exclude 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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BLACK JADE

OPIUM:

CHINESE POEM ON THE WALL

Look, the Yellow River’s waves roll from the sky, running to the ocean, never to return.
Look, the melancholy of white hair in front of a clear glass, like green silk at dawn and snow at dusk.

Life’s triumphs must serve indulgence, let not an empty golden grail face the moon.

My mnnate talents will prove value, the dispersion of a thousand gold will reunite.

For pleasure we slaughter cattle and cook lambs, drink in cups of three hundreds.

Fuzi Cen, Dan Qiu Sheng. Future indulgences, ceaseless cup.
Song a tune for you, please listen with tilted ears for me.
) Decadence in sound and taste do not satisfy, if only for a long drunkenness with no awakening.

Only loneliness accompanies saints and sages, only drinkers mark History.

King Chen dined in ancient luxury, ten thousand for a jug, drenched in pleasure.

Why do you worry about the money in your hands? Fust enough for a jug of wine for you and me.

Fancy horses, a coat worth ten thousands coins, trade them all for fine wine.

Let us drink to eternal indulgence and cast away the sorrow of ten thousand years.

“Future Indulgence,” L1 Bai



