

EXCLUSIVE BAR

Ever wonder what it would be like to have your own space,
where you can mingle with your inner circle,
listen to your own music,
have your own bartender preparing your poison,
drinking exclusive elixirs...

Enter Opium Bar's Black Jade.



Gin

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Sabatini	Italian 41.3%	7800
Hendrick's	Scottish 41.4%	8200
Monkey 47 (500ml)	German 47.0%	9000
Botanist	Scottish 46.0%	9100
Buss 509 Master Cut	Belgian 45.0%	9100
Buss 509 Midi Cut	Belgian 45.0%	9100
Buss 509 Rebel Cut	Belgian 47.0%	9100
Ferdinand's Saar Gin (500ml)	German 44.0%	9200
KI NO BI Sei	Japanese 54.5%	10100
Ondina Gin	Italian 45.0%	10200

Your choice of the following Gin Cocktails:

GIMLET NEGRONI LUCID 81 TWIST MARTINI BEES KNEES G&T



Rum

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Rum & Cane Merchants		
Asia Pacific XO	Fijian, Indonesian 43.0%	8300
Spanish Caribbean XO	Cuban, Dominican 43.0%	8300
British West Indies XO	Trinadian, Barbadian 43.0%	8300
French Overseas XO	Renuion, Martinique 43.0%	8300
Central America XO	Nicaraguan, Guatemalan 43.0%	8300
Rum & Cane Merchants	Xxxx 43.0%	8300
Flor de Caña 18 Years Old	Nicaraguan 40.0%	9500
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary	Barbadian 40.0%	10100
Flor de Caña 25 Years Old	Nicaraguan 40.0%	13200
Diplomatico Ambassador	Venezuelan 47.0%	22000

Your choice of the following Rum Cocktails:

ELEGANTISSIMO
OLD FASHION
DAIQUIRI
LOST MEXICAN
JUNGLEBIRD



Tequila

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Código Reposado	Mexican 40.0%	9000
Código Anejo	Mexican 40.0%	11900
José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia	Mexican 40.0%	18000
Clase Azul Reposado	Mexican 40.0%	22000
Clase Azul Gold	Mexican 40.0%	47000
Clase Azul Anejo	Mexican 40.0%	80000

Mezcal

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej	Mexican 44.0%	8900
Montelobos Pechuga	Mexican 47.9%	15000
Clase Azul Durango	Mexican 44.0%	49000

Your choice of the following Tequila Cocktails:

NAUGHTY RED RIDING HOOD

17TH CENTURY

ISABELLA

OLD FASHION

ROSITA

MARGARITA



Scotch

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	Scottish 50.0%	12500
Bruichladdich Port Chalotte	Scottish 50.0%	13500
The Macallan A Night on Earth	Scottish 40.0%	16000
Bruichladdich Octomore	Scottish 59.1%	22000
Arran 25 Years Old	Scottish 46.0%	36000
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Years Old	Scottish 43.0%	41000
The Macallan Rare Cask	Scottish 43.0%	46000
Glenfarclas 30 Years Old	Scottish 43.0%	70000
Glenrothes 25 Years Old	Scottish 43.0%	75000
Highland Park 25 Years Old	Scottish 45.7%	80000
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Years Old*	Scottish 43.0%	200000

^{*}Advance Order

Japanese

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years Old	Japanese 00.0%	48000
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years Old	Japanese 00.0%	78000

Your choice of the following Whisky Cocktails:

HIGHBÖRU NAKED FLOWER WHISKY SOUR ROD ROY THE LION RAMPANT



Cognac

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Remy Martin XO French 00.0% 20000
Remy Martin Louis XIII* French 00.0% 250000

*Advance Order

Armagnac

What would you like? Each bottle makes about 14 cocktails, just tell your bartender.

Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 60 Years Old French 00.0% 49000

Darroze Domain de Bellair 1968 French 00.0% 23000

Your choice of the following Brandy Cocktails:

SIDECAR SAZERAC CAFÉE CORRETTO DREAMER FRENCH MULE



CHINESE POEM ON THE WALL

Look, the Yellow River's waves roll from the sky, running to the ocean, never to return.

Look, the melancholy of white hair in front of a clear glass, like green silk at dawn and snow at dusk.

Life's triumphs must serve indulgence, let not an empty golden grail face the moon.

My innate talents will prove value, the dispersion of a thousand gold will reunite.

For pleasure we slaughter cattle and cook lambs, drink in cups of three hundreds.

Fuzi Cen, Dan Qiu Sheng. Future indulgences, ceaseless cup.

Song a tune for you, please listen with tilted ears for me.

Decadence in sound and taste do not satisfy, if only for a long drunkenness with no awakening.

Only loneliness accompanies saints and sages, only drinkers mark History.

King Chen dined in ancient luxury, ten thousand for a jug, drenched in pleasure.

Why do you worry about the money in your hands? Just enough for a jug of wine for you and me.

Fancy horses, a coat worth ten thousands coins, trade them all for fine wine.

Let us drink to eternal indulgence and cast away the sorrow of ten thousand years.

"Future Indulgence," Li Bai